
Chadron Speech Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team DA ENT ES INF OID HP POE SP PER Total Place

Chadron High School (C) 11 0 2 3 13 6 18 1 0 54 1

Gordon-Rushville High School (N) 0 11 6 2 2 3 0 3 11 38 2

Mitchell H.S. (E) 7 3 3 0 1 4 0 11 4 33 3

Hemingford High School (F) 3 0 5 10 0 3 0 6 0 27 4

Alliance High School (M) 0 7 0 5 5 5 3 0 0 25 5

Sioux County High School (J) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bayard High School (R) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C1 Chadron High School Mia Adams and April Hardy 1 (45) 2 (46) 3 91 3

C3 Chadron High School Amrit Chima and JashwaAlan Cummings 1 (50) 1 (45) 2 95 1

C4 Chadron High School Taya Leija and Katie Lewin 3 (48) 3 (40) 6 88 6

E1 Mitchell H.S. Grace Cole and Kyra Lewis 3 (39) 2 (44) 5 83 5

E2 Mitchell H.S. Hannah Plasencio and Ashley Jackson 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 98 2

F1 Hemingford High School Macee Buchheit and Devan Hanson 4 (46) 4 (42) 8 88 7

M1 Alliance High School Elora Bleisch and Tristan Bleisch 2 (44) 3 (44) 5 88 4
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

E1 Mitchell H.S. Grace Cole 3 (41) 3 (45) 6 86 6

E2 Mitchell H.S. Sophia Armstrong 3 (44) 2 (48) 5 92 4

M1 Alliance High School Tristan Bleisch 2 (45) 3 (43) 5 88 5

M2 Alliance High School Grace Tolstedt 2 (44) 2 (49) 4 93 3

N1 Gordon-Rushville High School Zak Wellnitz 1 (46) 1 (50) 2 96 2

N2 Gordon-Rushville High School Rylan Hurd 1 (48) 1 (50) 2 98 1
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© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.003.



Chadron Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C1 Chadron High School Chance Nuno 3 (41) 3 (39) 6 80 5

E1 Mitchell H.S. Seirra Florke 2 (37) 2 (39) 4 76 4

F1 Hemingford High School Mikayla Randolph 1 (47) 1 (49) 2 96 1

J1 Sioux County High School Casey Osantowski 1 (47) 2 (44) 3 91 3

N1 Gordon-Rushville High School Robin Ferguson 2 (47) 1 (48) 3 95 2
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C1 Chadron High School Paige Carattini 5 (43) 4 (47) 9 90 8

C2 Chadron High School Hunter Hawk 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 1

E1 Mitchell H.S. Kyleigh Adkins 6 (40) 5 (43) 11 83 11

F1 Hemingford High School Abby Bright 2 (47) 1 (50) 3 97 2

F2 Hemingford High School Brittany Thomas 1 (48) 6 (45) 7 93 7

F3 Hemingford High School Mikayla Randolph 4 (45) 2 (48) 6 93 6

M1 Alliance High School Rachel Baker 3 (46) 2 (49) 5 95 3

N1 Gordon-Rushville High School Mary Britt 6 (44) 6 (40) 12 84 12

N2 Gordon-Rushville High School Sierra Britt 5 (41) 4 (44) 9 85 10

N3 Gordon-Rushville High School Mariah Linders 4 (43) 5 (46) 9 89 9

N4 Gordon-Rushville High School Ryan Wellnitz 3 (46) 3 (48) 6 94 5

R1 Bayard High School Nicole Barker 2 (47) 3 (46) 5 93 4
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C1 Chadron High School 
Harlie Kennell, Amnrit Chima, Emily Blaylock, Chace 

Franey and April Hardy
1

(50)

1
(48)

2 98 1

C2 Chadron High School 
Sydney Brown, Abby Hyer, Claire Margetts, Katie 

Lewin and Kaylie Elliott
2

(49)

1
(50)

3 99 2

C3 Chadron High School 
JashwaAlan Cummings, Seth Sloan, Walt Mays and 

Mia Adams
1

(48)

2
(49)

3 97 3

E1 Mitchell H.S.
Sophia Armstrong, Grace Cole, Sarahi Barrios and 

Kyleigh Adkins
2

(46)

3
(40)

5 86 5

M1 Alliance High School
Tristan Bleisch, Grace Tolstedt, Trajan Garcia and 

Darian Wilson
3

(46)

2
(42)

5 88 4

N1
Gordon-Rushville 

High School 
Haag and Wellnitz 3

(45)

3
(46)

6 91 6
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C1 Chadron High School Walt Mays 1 (50) 1 (47) 2 97 1

E1 Mitchell H.S. Bailey Branson 3 (47) 2 (43) 5 90 5

E2 Mitchell H.S. MOrgan Simpson 4 (39) 4 (41) 8 80 13

E3 Mitchell H.S. Hannah Plasencio 2 (48) 2 (46) 4 94 4

E4 Mitchell H.S. Seirra Florke 4 (40) 4 (41) 8 81 12

F1 Hemingford High School Devan Hanson 1 (45) 4 (41) 5 86 6

M1 Alliance High School Trajan Garcia 1 (49) 1 (46) 2 95 2

M2 Alliance High School Taylor Mach 3 (43) 3 (43) 6 86 9

N1 Gordon-Rushville High School Jarrod Paul 3 (46) 5 (38) 8 84 11

N2 Gordon-Rushville High School Devinity Randall 5 (45) 3 (43) 8 88 10

N3 Gordon-Rushville High School Berklie Haag 2 (44) 3 (42) 5 86 6

N4 Gordon-Rushville High School Rylan Hurd 2 (49) 1 (47) 3 96 3

R1 Bayard High School Sarah Reish 4 (47) 2 (46) 6 93 8
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C1 Chadron High School JashwaAlan Cummings 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 1

C2 Chadron High School Gabe Ramos 3 (44) 4 (47) 7 91 10

C3 Chadron High School Harlie Kennell 3 (48) 2 (49) 5 97 5

C4 Chadron High School Evelyn McEwen 2 (48) 1 (49) 3 97 4

C5 Chadron High School KayLee Morsett 2 (49) 1 (50) 3 99 2

C6 Chadron High School Amrit Chima 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 98 3

E1 Mitchell H.S. Gabe Reynoso 5 (38) 5 (46) 10 84 13

E2 Mitchell H.S. Kyra Lewis 5 (42) 5 (41) 10 83 14

F1 Hemingford High School Madison Glendy 4 (47) 2 (49) 6 96 8

M1 Alliance High School Darian Wilson 4 (41) 3 (48) 7 89 11

M2 Alliance High School Taylor Mach 4 (41) 4 (40) 8 81 12

M3 Alliance High School Hannah Middleton 1 (50) 4 (46) 5 96 6

N1 Gordon-Rushville High School Audra Johns 2 (46) 3 (44) 5 90 7

N2 Gordon-Rushville High School Kenny Wollens 5 (46) 6 (45) 11 91 15

N4 Gordon-Rushville High School Devinity Randall 6 (45) 5 (46) 11 91 15

R1 Bayard High School Catherine Applegate 3 (46) 3 (48) 6 94 9
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C1 Chadron High School Paige Carattini 2 (48) 2 (46) 4 94 4

E1 Mitchell H.S. Ashley Jackson 2 (48) 1 (48) 3 96 3

E4 Mitchell H.S. Hannah Plasencio 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 99 1

F1 Hemingford High School Macee Buchheit 1 (49) 3 (45) 4 94 4

F2 Hemingford High School Abby Bright 1 (47) 1 (44) 2 91 2

M1 Alliance High School Elora Bleisch 4 (41) 2 (41) 6 82 9

N1 Gordon-Rushville High School Jacob Carroll 3 (46) 4 (44) 7 90 10

N2 Gordon-Rushville High School Logan Gilchrist 2 (45) 2 (46) 4 91 6

N3 Gordon-Rushville High School Erin White Face 3 (47) 3 (39) 6 86 8

N4 Gordon-Rushville High School Kenny Wollens 3 (46) 3 (44) 6 90 7
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

E2 Mitchell H.S. Ashley Jackson 2 (47) 3 (45) 5 92 2

N1 Gordon-Rushville High School Robin Ferguson 1 (48) 1 (48) 2 96 1

N2 Gordon-Rushville High School Jennaya Hill 3 (45) 2 (46) 5 91 3
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Duet Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C19 C10 C13
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

E2
Hannah Plasencio and Ashley 

Jackson
Mitchell H.S.

1 

(47)

1 

(49)

1 

(50)
3 3.00 1

C3
Amrit Chima and JashwaAlan 

Cummings
Chadron High School 

4 

(45)

2 

(47)

3 

(47)
9 1.08 2

C1 Mia Adams and April Hardy Chadron High School 
2 

(46)
6 

(40)
2 

(49)
10 1.17 3

F1
Macee Buchheit and Devan 

Hanson

Hemingford High 

School 

3 

(45)

4 

(43)

4 

(44)
11 0.83 4

C4 Taya Leija and Katie Lewin Chadron High School 
5 

(43)

7 

(39)

5 

(43)
17 5 0.54 5

E1 Grace Cole and Kyra Lewis Mitchell H.S.
6 

(42)
5 

(41)
6 

(42)
17 6, 6 0.53 6

M1 Elora Bleisch and Tristan Bleisch Alliance High School
7 

(42)

3 

(44)

7 

(40)
17 6, 7 0.62 7
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C12 C13 F1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

N2 Rylan Hurd Gordon-Rushville High School 1 (50) 2 (48) 2 (47) 5 2.00 1

N1 Zak Wellnitz Gordon-Rushville High School 6 (46) 1 (49) 1 (47) 8 2 2.17 2

M2 Grace Tolstedt Alliance High School 2 (49) 3 (47) 3 (46) 8 3 1.17 3

M1 Tristan Bleisch Alliance High School 5 (47) 4 (46) 4 (44) 13 0.70 4

E2 Sophia Armstrong Mitchell H.S. 3 (49) 6 (45) 5 (42) 14 0.70 5

E1 Grace Cole Mitchell H.S. 4 (48) 5 (45) 6 (40) 15 0.62 6
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C3 C9 C17
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

N1 Robin Ferguson Gordon-Rushville High School 1 (50) 2 (47) 1 (48) 4 2.50 1

F1 Mikayla Randolph Hemingford High School 2 (49) 1 (48) 2 (47) 5 2.00 2

J1 Casey Osantowski Sioux County High School 3 (48) 3 (46) 3 (45) 9 1.00 3

E1 Seirra Florke Mitchell H.S. 4 (47) 4 (45) 4 (41) 12 0.75 4

C1 Chance Nuno Chadron High School 5 (40) 5 (42) 5 (39) 15 0.60 5
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 C16 J1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

F3 Mikayla Randolph Hemingford High School 2 (48) 2 (49) 2 (48) 6 1.50 1

M1 Rachel Baker Alliance High School 4 (46) 3 (48) 1 (49) 8 1.58 2

F1 Abby Bright Hemingford High School 5 (45) 1 (49) 3 (48) 9 1.53 3

C2 Hunter Hawk Chadron High School 1 (50) 5 (46) 4 (46) 10 1.45 4

N4 Ryan Wellnitz Gordon-Rushville High School 3 (47) 4 (47) 6 (45) 13 0.75 5

R1 Nicole Barker Bayard High School 6 (44) 6 (45) 5 (46) 17 0.53 6
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C5 C15 C8
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

C1
Harlie Kennell, Amnrit Chima, Emily 

Blaylock, Chace Franey and April Hardy

Chadron High 

School 

2 

(45)

2 

(48)

1 

(49)
5 2.00 1

M1
Tristan Bleisch, Grace Tolstedt, Trajan 

Garcia and Darian Wilson

Alliance High 

School

1 

(46)

1 

(49)

4 

(44)
6 2.25 2

C2
Sydney Brown, Abby Hyer, Claire 

Margetts, Katie Lewin and Kaylie Elliott
Chadron High 

School 
3 

(44)
3 

(47)
2 

(48)
8 1.17 3

C3
JashwaAlan Cummings, Seth Sloan, 

Walt Mays and Mia Adams

Chadron High 

School 

4 

(43)

4 

(46)

3 

(47)
11 0.83 4

N1 Haag and Wellnitz
Gordon-Rushville 

High School 

6 

(39)

5 

(44)

5 

(43)
16 0.57 5

E1
Sophia Armstrong, Grace Cole, Sarahi 

Barrios and Kyleigh Adkins
Mitchell H.S.

5 
(39)

6 
(41)

6 
(40)

17 0.53 6
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 N4 C18
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

C1 Walt Mays Chadron High School 2 (48) 1 (48) 1 (49) 4 2.50 1

M1 Trajan Garcia Alliance High School 1 (48) 2 (47) 3 (45) 6 1.83 2

E3 Hannah Plasencio Mitchell H.S. 5 (43) 3 (46) 2 (46) 10 1.03 3

F1 Devan Hanson Hemingford High School 3 (48) 5 (44) 5 (44) 13 0.73 4

N4 Rylan Hurd Gordon-Rushville High School 6 (40) 4 (45) 4 (44) 14 0.67 5

N3 Berklie Haag Gordon-Rushville High School 4 (42) 6 (43) 6 (39) 16 0.58 6

E1 Bailey Branson Mitchell H.S. 7 (39) 7 (42) 7 (38) 21 0.43 7
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C4 C7 F3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

C6 Amrit Chima Chadron High School 1 (49) 1 (49) 4 (46) 6 2.25 1

C1 JashwaAlan Cummings Chadron High School 2 (47) 3 (47) 2 (48) 7 1.33 2

C5 KayLee Morsett Chadron High School 3 (47) 2 (48) 3 (47) 8 1.17 3

M3 Hannah Middleton Alliance High School 6 (44) 5 (45) 1 (49) 12 1.37 4

C3 Harlie Kennell Chadron High School 4 (45) 4 (46) 5 (45) 13 0.70 5

C4 Evelyn McEwen Chadron High School 5 (44) 6 (44) 6 (44) 17 0.53 6
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C11 C12 C6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

E4 Hannah Plasencio Mitchell H.S. 1 (49) 2 (49) 1 (48) 4 2.50 1

E1 Ashley Jackson Mitchell H.S. 2 (48) 1 (50) 2 (47) 5 2.00 2

F1 Macee Buchheit Hemingford High School 5 (46) 3 (48) 3 (45) 11 0.87 3

N2 Logan Gilchrist Gordon-Rushville High School 3 (48) 5 (47) 5 (42) 13 0.73 4

F2 Abby Bright Hemingford High School 4 (46) 4 (48) 6 (40) 14 0.67 5

C1 Paige Carattini Chadron High School 6 (44) 6 (47) 4 (44) 16 0.58 6
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Chadron Speech Invitational

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C6 C11 M1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

N1 Robin Ferguson Gordon-Rushville High School 1 (48) 2 (47) 1 (50) 4 2.50 1

N2 Jennaya Hill Gordon-Rushville High School 3 (46) 1 (48) 2 (49) 6 1.83 2

E2 Ashley Jackson Mitchell H.S. 2 (47) 3 (45) 3 (49) 8 1.17 3
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