Chadron Speech Invitational **Team sweepstakes**

Team	DA	ENT	ES	INF	OID	HP	POE	SP	PER	Total	Place
Chadron High School (C)	11	0	2	3	13	6	18	1	0	54	1
Gordon-Rushville High School (N)	0	11	6	2	2	3	0	3	11	38	2
Mitchell H.S. (E)	7	3	3	0	1	4	0	11	4	33	3
Hemingford High School (F)	3	0	5	10	0	3	0	6	0	27	4
Alliance High School (M)	0	7	0	5	5	5	3	0	0	25	5
Sioux County High School (J)	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	6
Bayard High School (R)	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	7

Chadron Speech Invitational **Duet Acting**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	I Calli	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
C1	Chadron High School	Mia Adams and April Hardy	1 (45)	2 (46)	3	91	3
C3	Chadron High School	Amrit Chima and JashwaAlan Cummings	1 (50)	1 (45)	2	95	1
C4	Chadron High School	Taya Leija and Katie Lewin	3 (48)	3 (40)	6	88	6
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Grace Cole and Kyra Lewis	3 (39)	2 (44)	5	83	5
E2	Mitchell H.S.	Hannah Plasencio and Ashley Jackson	2 (49)	1 (49)	3	98	2
F1	Hemingford High School	Macee Buchheit and Devan Hanson	4 (46)	4 (42)	8	88	7
M1	Alliance High School	Elora Bleisch and Tristan Bleisch	2 (44)	3 (44)	5	88	4

Chadron Speech Invitational **Entertainment Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	i Gaili	competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Grace Cole	3 (41)	3 (45)	6	86	6
E2	Mitchell H.S.	Sophia Armstrong	3 (44)	2 (48)	5	92	4
M1	Alliance High School	Tristan Bleisch	2 (45)	3 (43)	5	88	5
M2	Alliance High School	Grace Tolstedt	2 (44)	2 (49)	4	93	3
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Zak Wellnitz	1 (46)	1 (50)	2	96	2
N2	Gordon-Rushville High School	Rylan Hurd	1 (48)	1 (50)	2	98	1

Chadron Speech Invitational **Extemporaneous Speaking**

Code	Toom	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	Team	competitor(s)		2	total	points	result
C1	Chadron High School	Chance Nuno	3 (41)	3 (39)	6	80	5
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Seirra Florke	2 (37)	2 (39)	4	76	4
F1	Hemingford High School	Mikayla Randolph	1 (47)	1 (49)	2	96	1
J1	Sioux County High School	Casey Osantowski	1 (47)	2 (44)	3	91	3
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Robin Ferguson	2 (47)	1 (48)	3	95	2

Chadron Speech Invitational Informative Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	realli	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
C1	Chadron High School	Paige Carattini	5 (43)	4 (47)	9	90	8
C2	Chadron High School	Hunter Hawk	1 (49)	1 (49)	2	98	1
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Kyleigh Adkins	6 (40)	5 (43)	11	83	11
F1	Hemingford High School	Abby Bright	2 (47)	1 (50)	3	97	2
F2	Hemingford High School	Brittany Thomas	1 (48)	6 (45)	7	93	7
F3	Hemingford High School	Mikayla Randolph	4 (45)	2 (48)	6	93	6
M1	Alliance High School	Rachel Baker	3 (46)	2 (49)	5	95	3
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Mary Britt	6 (44)	6 (40)	12	84	12
N2	Gordon-Rushville High School	Sierra Britt	5 (41)	4 (44)	9	85	10
N3	Gordon-Rushville High School	Mariah Linders	4 (43)	5 (46)	9	89	9
N4	Gordon-Rushville High School	Ryan Wellnitz	3 (46)	3 (48)	6	94	5
R1	Bayard High School	Nicole Barker	2 (47)	3 (46)	5	93	4

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code	Team	am Competitor(s)					Prelim
		,	1	2	total	points	result
C1	Chadron High School	Harlie Kennell, Amnrit Chima, Emily Blaylock, Chace Franey and April Hardy	1 (50)	1 (48)	2	98	1
C2	Chadron High School	Sydney Brown, Abby Hyer, Claire Margetts, Katie Lewin and Kaylie Elliott	2 (49)	1 (50)	3	99	2
C3	Chadron High School	JashwaAlan Cummings, Seth Sloan, Walt Mays and Mia Adams	1 (48)	2 (49)	3	97	3
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Sophia Armstrong, Grace Cole, Sarahi Barrios and Kyleigh Adkins	2 (46)	3 (40)	5	86	5
M1	Alliance High School	Tristan Bleisch, Grace Tolstedt, Trajan Garcia and Darian Wilson	3 (46)	2 (42)	5	88	4
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Haag and Wellnitz	3 (45)	3 (46)	6	91	6

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Codo	Toom	Compositor(c)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
C1	Chadron High School	Walt Mays	1 (50)	1 (47)	2	97	1
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Bailey Branson	3 (47)	2 (43)	5	90	5
E2	Mitchell H.S.	MOrgan Simpson	4 (39)	4 (41)	8	80	13
E3	Mitchell H.S.	Hannah Plasencio	2 (48)	2 (46)	4	94	4
E4	Mitchell H.S.	Seirra Florke	4 (40)	4 (41)	8	81	12
F1	Hemingford High School	Devan Hanson	1 (45)	4 (41)	5	86	6
M1	Alliance High School	Trajan Garcia	1 (49)	1 (46)	2	95	2
M2	Alliance High School	Taylor Mach	3 (43)	3 (43)	6	86	9
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Jarrod Paul	3 (46)	5 (38)	8	84	11
N2	Gordon-Rushville High School	Devinity Randall	5 (45)	3 (43)	8	88	10
N3	Gordon-Rushville High School	Berklie Haag	2 (44)	3 (42)	5	86	6
N4	Gordon-Rushville High School	Rylan Hurd	2 (49)	1 (47)	3	96	3
R1	Bayard High School	Sarah Reish	4 (47)	2 (46)	6	93	8

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code	Toom	Compatitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
C1	Chadron High School	JashwaAlan Cummings	1 (49)	1 (49)	2	98	1
C2	Chadron High School	Gabe Ramos	3 (44)	4 (47)	7	91	10
C3	Chadron High School			2 (49)	5	97	5
C4	Chadron High School	Evelyn McEwen	2 (48)	1 (49)	3	97	4
C5	Chadron High School	KayLee Morsett	2 (49)	1 (50)	3	99	2
C6	Chadron High School	Amrit Chima	1 (49)	2 (49)	3	98	3
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Gabe Reynoso	5 (38)	5 (46)	10	84	13
E2	Mitchell H.S.	Kyra Lewis	5 (42)	5 (41)	10	83	14
F1	Hemingford High School	Madison Glendy	4 (47)	2 (49)	6	96	8
M1	Alliance High School	Darian Wilson	4 (41)	3 (48)	7	89	11
M2	Alliance High School	Taylor Mach	4 (41)	4 (40)	8	81	12
M3	Alliance High School	Hannah Middleton	1 (50)	4 (46)	5	96	6
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Audra Johns	2 (46)	3 (44)	5	90	7
N2	Gordon-Rushville High School	Kenny Wollens	5 (46)	6 (45)	11	91	15
N4	Gordon-Rushville High School	Devinity Randall	6 (45)	5 (46)	11	91	15
R1	Bayard High School	Catherine Applegate	3 (46)	3 (48)	6	94	9

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	I Calli	competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
C1	Chadron High School	Paige Carattini	2 (48)	2 (46)	4	94	4
E1	Mitchell H.S.	Ashley Jackson	2 (48)	1 (48)	3	96	3
E4	Mitchell H.S.	Hannah Plasencio	1 (50)	1 (49)	2	99	1
F1	Hemingford High School	Macee Buchheit	1 (49)	3 (45)	4	94	4
F2	Hemingford High School	Abby Bright	1 (47)	1 (44)	2	91	2
M1	Alliance High School	Elora Bleisch	4 (41)	2 (41)	6	82	9
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Jacob Carroll	3 (46)	4 (44)	7	90	10
N2	Gordon-Rushville High School	Logan Gilchrist	2 (45)	2 (46)	4	91	6
N3	Gordon-Rushville High School	Erin White Face	3 (47)	3 (39)	6	86	8
N4	Gordon-Rushville High School	Kenny Wollens	3 (46)	3 (44)	6	90	7

Chadron Speech Invitational Persuasive Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim
Code	i eaiii	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
E2	Mitchell H.S.	Ashley Jackson	2 (47)	3 (45)	5	92	2
N1	Gordon-Rushville High School	Robin Ferguson	1 (48)	1 (48)	2	96	1
N2	Gordon-Rushville High School	Jennaya Hill	3 (45)	2 (46)	5	91	3

Chadron Speech Invitational **Duet Acting**Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C19	C10	C13	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Place
E2	Hannah Plasencio and Ashley Jackson	Mitchell H.S.	1 (47)	1 (49)	1 (50)	3		3.00	1
C3	Amrit Chima and JashwaAlan Cummings	Chadron High School	4 (45)	2 (47)	3 (47)	9		1.08	2
C1	Mia Adams and April Hardy	Chadron High School	2 (46)	6 (40)	2 (49)	10		1.17	3
F1	Macee Buchheit and Devan Hanson	Hemingford High School	3 (45)	4 (43)	4 (44)	11		0.83	4
C4	Taya Leija and Katie Lewin	Chadron High School	5 (43)	7 (39)	5 (4 3)	17	5	0.54	5
E1	Grace Cole and Kyra Lewis	Mitchell H.S.	6 (42)	5 (41)	6 (42)	17	6, 6	0.53	6
M1	Elora Bleisch and Tristan Bleisch	Alliance High School	7 (42)	3 (44)	7 (40)	17	6, 7	0.62	7

Chadron Speech Invitational Entertainment Speaking Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C12	C13	F1	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Place
N2	Rylan Hurd	Gordon-Rushville High School	1 (50)	2 (48)	2 (47)	5		2.00	1
N1	Zak Wellnitz	Gordon-Rushville High School	6 (46)	1 (49)	1 (47)	8	2	2.17	2
M2	Grace Tolstedt	Alliance High School	2 (49)	3 (47)	3 (46)	8	3	1.17	3
M1	Tristan Bleisch	Alliance High School	5 (47)	4 (46)	4 (44)	13		0.70	4
E2	Sophia Armstrong	Mitchell H.S.	3 (49)	6 (45)	5 (42)	14		0.70	5
E1	Grace Cole	Mitchell H.S.	4 (48)	5 (45)	6 (40)	15		0.62	6

Chadron Speech Invitational **Extemporaneous Speaking**Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C 3	C9	C17	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Place
N1	Robin Ferguson	Gordon-Rushville High School	1 (50)	2 (47)	1 (48)	4		2.50	1
F1	Mikayla Randolph	Hemingford High School	2 (49)	1 (48)	2 (47)	5		2.00	2
J1	Casey Osantowski	Sioux County High School	3 (48)	3 (46)	3 (45)	9		1.00	3
E1	Seirra Florke	Mitchell H.S.	4 (47)	4 (45)	4 (41)	12		0.75	4
C1	Chance Nuno	Chadron High School	5 (40)	5 (42)	5 (39)	15		0.60	5

Chadron Speech Invitational Informative Speaking Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C1	C16	J1	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Place
F3	Mikayla Randolph	Hemingford High School	2 (48)	2 (49)	2 (48)	6		1.50	1
M1	Rachel Baker	Alliance High School	4 (46)	3 (48)	1 (49)	8		1.58	2
F1	Abby Bright	Hemingford High School	5 (45)	1 (49)	3 (48)	9		1.53	3
C2	Hunter Hawk	Chadron High School	1 (50)	5 (46)	4 (46)	10		1.45	4
N4	Ryan Wellnitz	Gordon-Rushville High School	3 (47)	4 (47)	6 (45)	13		0.75	5
R1	Nicole Barker	Bayard High School	6 (44)	6 (45)	5 (46)	17		0.53	6

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Drama Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C5	C15	C8		Judges pref.	Recips	Place
C1	Harlie Kennell, Amnrit Chima, Emily Blaylock, Chace Franey and April Hardy	Chadron High School	2 (45)	2 (48)	1 (49)	5		2.00	1
M1	Tristan Bleisch, Grace Tolstedt, Trajan Garcia and Darian Wilson	Alliance High School	1 (46)	1 (49)	4 (44)	6		2.25	2
C2	Sydney Brown, Abby Hyer, Claire Margetts, Katie Lewin and Kaylie Elliott	Chadron High School	3 (44)	3 (47)	2 (48)	8		1.17	3
C3	JashwaAlan Cummings, Seth Sloan, Walt Mays and Mia Adams	Chadron High School	4 (43)	4 (46)	3 (47)	11		0.83	4
N1	Haag and Wellnitz	Gordon-Rushville High School	6 (39)	5 (44)	5 (43)	16		0.57	5
E1	Sophia Armstrong, Grace Cole, Sarahi Barrios and Kyleigh Adkins	Mitchell H.S.	5 (39)	6 (41)	6 (40)	17		0.53	6

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	F2	N4	C18	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Place
C1	Walt Mays	Chadron High School	2 (48)	1 (48)	1 (49)	4		2.50	1
M1	Trajan Garcia	Alliance High School	1 (48)	2 (47)	3 (45)	6		1.83	2
E3	Hannah Plasencio	Mitchell H.S.	5 (43)	3 (46)	2 (46)	10		1.03	3
F1	Devan Hanson	Hemingford High School	3 (48)	5 (44)	5 (44)	13		0.73	4
N4	Rylan Hurd	Gordon-Rushville High School	6 (40)	4 (45)	4 (44)	14		0.67	5
N3	Berklie Haag	Gordon-Rushville High School	4 (42)	6 (43)	6 (39)	16		0.58	6
E1	Bailey Branson	Mitchell H.S.	7 (39)	7 (42)	7 (38)	21		0.43	7

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Poetry Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C4	C7	F3		Judges pref.	Recips	Place
C6	Amrit Chima	Chadron High School	1 (49)	1 (49)	4 (46)	6		2.25	1
C1	JashwaAlan Cummings	Chadron High School	2 (47)	3 (47)	2 (48)	7		1.33	2
C5	KayLee Morsett	Chadron High School	3 (47)	2 (48)	3 (47)	8		1.17	3
M3	Hannah Middleton	Alliance High School	6 (44)	5 (45)	1 (49)	12		1.37	4
C3	Harlie Kennell	Chadron High School	4 (45)	4 (46)	5 (45)	13		0.70	5
C4	Evelyn McEwen	Chadron High School	5 (44)	6 (44)	6 (44)	17		0.53	6

Chadron Speech Invitational Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C11	C12	C6	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Place
E4	Hannah Plasencio	Mitchell H.S.	1 (49)	2 (49)	1 (48)	4		2.50	1
E1	Ashley Jackson	Mitchell H.S.	2 (48)	1 (50)	2 (47)	5		2.00	2
F1	Macee Buchheit	Hemingford High School	5 (46)	3 (48)	3 (45)	11		0.87	3
N2	Logan Gilchrist	Gordon-Rushville High School	3 (48)	5 (47)	5 (42)	13		0.73	4
F2	Abby Bright	Hemingford High School	4 (46)	4 (48)	6 (40)	14		0.67	5
C1	Paige Carattini	Chadron High School	6 (44)	6 (47)	4 (44)	16		0.58	6

Chadron Speech Invitational Persuasive Speaking Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C6	C11	M1	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Place
N1	Robin Ferguson	Gordon-Rushville High School	1 (48)	2 (47)	1 (50)	4		2.50	1
N2	Jennaya Hill	Gordon-Rushville High School	3 (46)	1 (48)	2 (49)	6		1.83	2
E2	Ashley Jackson	Mitchell H.S.	2 (47)	3 (45)	3 (49)	8		1.17	3